	 7 - MARCH - 2013
C
 S
er
ie
s
80
0

10 2.55 64.77 0.85 21.59 1.9 48.26 0.85 21.59 2.35 59.69
12 2.85 72.39 1.1 27.94 2.2 55.88 1.1 27.94 2.85 72.39
How To Order Right Angle Cordsets
Insert the letter “R” after the End A or End B Connector
letter designator.
Example
Straight cable 	800-034-ACH4Z16-4PN-72
Right Angle	 800-034-ARCRH4Z16-4PN-72
Series 800 Mighty Mouse with UN Mating Thread
Overmolded Cordsets
Dimensions
LENGTH
+ 2.0/-0.0 (+50.8/ -0.0)
12 IN. (300 mm.) MIN. A MAX.
B MAX.
OPTIONAL
PROTECTIVE COVER
WITH POLYURETHANE
WIRE ROPE
POLYAMIDE
OVERMOLD
SHIELDED
JACKETED
CABLE
SERIES 800 RECEPTACLE
SERIES 800 PLUG
D
MAX.
E
MAX.
MASTER
KEY
LOCATED 180°
FROM CABLE EXIT
LENGTH + 2.0/-0.0 (+50.8/ -0.0)
12 IN. (300 mm.) MIN.
C MAX.